PENTAIR ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEMS
MODEL M300
FLOWMETER TRANSMITTER
CLOUD
BASED DATA
IRRIGATION
AUTOMATION
REMOTE

applications.
DIMENSIONS (MM)
HOW TO ORDER
TYPICAL SPECIFYING SEQUENCE
Example: M300 - L 1A 2R F R K
Power Supply
L = 24 DC (standard)
M =  85 to 265 V AC 50 Hz
(60 Hz optional)
Analogue output
1A = 1 × 4 to 20 mA (standard)
2A = 2 × 4 to 20 mA
Relay outputs
2R = 2 × relays (standard)
4R = 4 × relays
Flowmeter type
F = Full Pipe MagFlow Tube
Mounting options
R = Remote transmitter
Special function
K =  (ie. empty pipe detection,
60 Hz line frequency)
www.aquamonix.com.au Ph:  1300 797 246
New South Wales:
Ph: (02) 8710 4040
268 Milperra Rd,
 Milperra, NSW 2214
Victoria:
Ph: (03) 5821 4044
19a New Dookie Rd,
 Shepparton, VIC 3630
Western Australia:
Ph: (08) 9477 1188
1/30 Oxleigh Drive,
Malaga, WA 6090